
NR Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 596

I II III IV V VI

1 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 98 100 98 98 95 97 586 25x GOLD

2 Aina Zahiran Pahang 97 98 97 98 97 98 585 14x SILVER

3 Nordalilah Abu Bakar PDRM 97 98 96 95 99 99 584 26x BRONZE

4 Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. TaufekhMelaka 96 98 97 96 100 97 584 20x

5 Mariani Rafali ATM 97 96 96 99 98 97 583 4x
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6 Norzalini Shafie ATM 95 95 99 98 97 98 582 15x

7 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 97 97 95 98 97 98 582 10x

8 Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 94 99 97 96 97 98 581 28x

9 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 94 94 98 98 98 99 581 24x

10 Nasreena Nazruddin Pahang 94 96 98 98 97 98 581 20x

11 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. HalimPahang 97 95 98 98 96 97 581 16x

12 Haslisa Hamed ATM 95 98 98 97 98 95 581 9x

13 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 99 97 94 96 96 98 580 22x

14 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 96 95 96 95 96 99 577 11x

15 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 97 95 94 98 98 94 576 11x

16 Nur Hariena Azhar Pahang 96 96 94 97 95 96 574 14x

17 Hamidah Salleh ATM 94 95 97 94 96 97 573 7x

18 Najihah Alias Terengganu 97 95 95 97 92 95 571 8x

19 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 94 94 95 98 98 92 571 5x

20 Nor Azalina Mohd. Jailani N.Sembilan 90 97 97 92 98 95 569 3x

21 Choulyew Tan Sarawak 96 98 97 94 95 88 568 16x

22 Saidatul Ashikin Roslan Perak 94 94 95 94 94 96 567 10x

23 Nurain Mahyudin Selangor 93 94 95 96 96 93 567 7x



I II III IV V VI

24 Zainab Man ATM 93 97 94 94 92 95 565 9x

25 Chee Cia Cia Sarawak 91 98 91 93 97 94 564 8x

26 Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 96 92 93 94 91 94 560 9x

27 Siti Fadhilah Abd. Hamid Selangor 94 91 95 89 98 93 560 5x

28 Norasyikin Ismail N.Sembilan 97 89 92 90 96 95 559 5x

29 Noraishah Mohd. Jamil Melaka 93 94 85 96 94 95 557 4x

30 Nurul Amalina Mohd. Dalal Selangor 94 90 92 92 93 94 555 9x

31 Fazlina Dawet PDRM 92 95 90 92 92 90 551 5x

32 Norain Zaini N.Sembilan 90 89 91 93 93 93 549 10x

33 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 94 90 93 91 89 91 548 10x

34 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. SabkiSelangor 91 91 94 90 89 90 545 7x

REMBIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES

TOTAL X10



Haslisa Hamed

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Shahera Rahim Raja

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 98 100 98 98 95 97 586

Mariani Rafali ATM 97 96 96 99 98 97 583 GOLD

Norzalini Shafie ATM 95 95 99 98 97 98 582

Aina Zahiran Pahang 97 98 97 98 97 98 585

1751

BIL

1

SERIES

50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - TEAM

TOTAL

ATM

ASSN.

NR
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NAME
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1766

02nd April, 2010

05.03.2010Subang

REM

Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 94 99 97 96 97 98 581

Nasreena Nazruddin Pahang 94 96 98 98 97 98 581

Nordalilah Abu Bakar PDRM 97 98 96 95 99 99 584

Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 97 95 94 98 98 94 576

Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 96 92 93 94 91 94 560

Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 94 94 98 98 98 99 581

Nurain Mahyudin Selangor 93 94 95 96 96 93 567

Siti Fadhilah Abd. Hamid Selangor 94 91 95 89 98 93 560

Nor Azalina Mohd. Jailani N.Sembilan 90 97 97 92 98 95 569

Norasyikin Ismail N.Sembilan 97 89 92 90 96 95 559

Norain Zaini N.Sembilan 90 89 91 93 93 93 549

2 1747 SILVER

1720 BRONZE

5 1677

4 1708

3


